HB0769/646683/1

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 769 (First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 6, strike "prescribe, dispense," and substitute "<u>dispense</u>"; strike beginning with the second "and" in line 9 down through "Department" in line 10; in line 10, strike "jointly"; and strike beginning with "establishing" in line 11 down through "circumstances;" in line 12.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 17, strike "**PRESCRIBE, DISPENSE,**" and substitute "<u>**DISPENSE**</u>"; and in line 27, strike "**AND THE COMMISSIONER JOINTLY**".

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 3, strike in their entirety lines 1 through 13, inclusive; in line 14, strike "(G)" and substitute "(F)"; in line 20, strike "5" and substitute "<u>3</u>"; and in line 21, strike "2012" and substitute "<u>2010</u>".